
 

 
 
 
 
 

55+ Skate Schedule 
 

Event Date Event Day Facility Name Event TypeEvent Start Time Event End Time Schedule Notes

1-8-2024 Mon Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

1-10-2024 Wed Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 55+ Skate

1-15-2024 Mon Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

1-17-2024 Wed Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 55+ Skate

1-22-2024 Mon Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

1-24-2024 Wed Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 55+ Skate

1-29-2024 Mon Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

1-31-2024 Wed Red Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

2-5-2024 Mon Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

2-7-2024 Wed Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 55+ Skate

2-12-2024 Mon Red Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

2-14-2024 Wed Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 55+ Skate

2-21-2024 Wed Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 55+ Skate

2-26-2024 Mon Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

2-28-2024 Wed Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 55+ Skate

3-4-2024 Mon Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

3-6-2024 Wed Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 55+ Skate

3-11-2024 Mon Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

3-13-2024 Wed Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 55+ Skate

3-18-2024 Mon Red Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate 

3-20-2024 Wed Blue Rink Program 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 55+ Skate

3-25-2024 Mon Blue Rink Program 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 55+ Skate  
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